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Additional Information

Stock Number

Maximum Board Width (In.)
Minimum Board Length (In.)
Minimum Board Thickness (In.)
Model Number

Motor Phase

Motor Power (HP)

Motor Voltage (V.)

Prop 65

Sanding Belt Speed (FPM)
Style (Type)

Warranty

BA9-1018228
36.5"

12"

1/8"

WSB-3775

3

20

220

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
2625

Wide Belt Sander

1 Year
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