



Wide Belt Sander | WSB-3775

Product Images





Short Description

.

Additional Information

Stock Number	BA9-1018228
Maximum Board Width (In.)	36.5"
Minimum Board Length (In.)	12"
Minimum Board Thickness (In.)	1/8"
Model Number	WSB-3775
Motor Phase	3
Motor Power (HP)	20
Motor Voltage (V.)	220
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Sanding Belt Speed (FPM)	2625
Style (Type)	Wide Belt Sander
Warranty	1 Year

